CLUB DE GOLF BARCELONA

CLUB DE GOLF DE BARCELONA
KOEMANN CUP 7 JULIO

Fecha Listado: 12/08/2023
Hora Listado: 12:00:40

PRO_AM_1MB - Stableford (Recorrido: Old Course)
Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

10

VISA CALVIS, RAMON
MARES MARTI, ALBERT
NARANJO TARDIO, GABRIEL
TINTORER ALCALA, MIQUEL

ORCE SATRUSTEGUI, IGNACIO
RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, JULIA
LLOBET BARBANY, JOSEP M?
ROEL FERNANDEZ, ASUNCION

CALVO ARIAS, ROBERTO
CASAS AVANTE, JOSEP
SAN JOSE RIUS, JOAN
ROCA FONT, MIQUEL

VIDAL ALTARRIBA, JUAN
ROSELL UYA, XAVIER
DOMINGO VIEYTES, IGNACIO
TORRES LEON, GENIS

TERUEL BOLADERAS, JORDI
CLARET ARIMANY, ROSA
RAMOS PALACIN, JUANJO
COMBA CASSANELLO, CARLOS

SOLER CEGARRA, MELCIOR
LIBORI RAMOS, AUREA
MUNNE ORTINEZ, MANEL
RAVELL CORBERA, ANA

ZANON SAN MARTIN, ENRIQUE M
CUYAS HENCHE, ESTEBAN
HOSTENCH FEU, FRANCISCO
CARRIL, ALFONSO

BATALLA VIDAL, CARLES
ALGUERSUARI ESCUDERO, JAIME
TUTUMLU LOPEZ, ISAAC
GUERRERO GARCIA, BORJA

MORA MUNOZ, DIEGO
GUIU FABREGAS, VICENS
CAl, LIJIA

DEMONT, NICOLAS

GRACIA GARRICH, JOSEP
FONT OLIVE, FRANCESC
FAFILA VALERO, JOAN RAMON
SOLE TUYA, ENRIC

FERRE CREUS, FRANCISCO JAVI
LARSSON, EDWARD HENRICK
SAMUELSSON, OLOF
OUBORG,ADD

VALDERRAMA LOZANO, JUAN
RUBIO MATEO, ROBERTO
VALDERRAMA LOZANO, JOSE JAV
RAUL GOMEZ ZARAGOZA

YUSTE ROSAL, ANTONIO
ONTIVEROS LASTRES, FRANCISC
MANUEL ORIHUELA CHACON
CORBELLA ESTADELLA, JOSEP M

CLUB

C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
CAN CUYAS GO

COSTA DORADA
COSTA DORADA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA

FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
C.G. BARCELONA

C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA

VALLROMANAS

C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA

C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA

FEDERACION C
EL PRAT

CAN CUYAS GO
GOLF

SAN CUGAT
TERRAMAR
VALLROMANAS
VALLROMANAS

FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
VALLROMANAS
VALLROMANAS

C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA

SAN CUGAT
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
BENIDORM CLU

FEDERACION C
SAN CUGAT
SAN CUGAT
CAN CUYAS GO

FECHA: 07/07/2023 CODIGO: CB2323211

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
14,2 M M 3 16
16,1 M M 3 18
15,7 M M 3 18
11,4 M M 3 13
14,4 M M 3 16
241 M F 3 28
21,3 M M 3 25
24,0 M F 3 28
10,0 M M 2 11
26,5 M M 2 31
26,5 M M 2 31
13,4 M M 2 15
11,2 M M 2 12
5,1 M M 2 5

13,8 M M 2 16
11,3 M M 2 13
15,4 M M 3 18
17,4 M F 3 20
12,2 M M 3 14
23,9 M M 3 28
18,4 M M 3 21
31,5 M F 3 37
12,2 M M 3 14
21,7 M F 3 25
36,2 M M 6 44
17,9 M M 6 21
18,4 M M 6 21
36,0 M M 6 43
15,0 M M 3 17
20,5 M M 3 24
10,8 M M 3 12
-0,5 M M 3 -2
18,6 M M 4 22
14,5 M M 4 16
28,3 M F 4 33
6,5 M M 4 7

5,9 M M 2 6

8,1 M M 2 9

7,8 M M 2 8

8,4 M M 2 9

17,5 M M 3 20
10,0 M M 3 11
3,6 M M 3 3

19,9 M M 3 23
9,5 M M 2 10
16,8 M M 2 19
13,9 M M 2 16
11,1 M M 2 12
10,6 M M 2 12
16,9 M M 2 19
36,0 M M 2 43
24,0 M M 2 28

12
55

55

53

51

51

51

51

50

50

49

49

49

49

23

3a

13Vuelta
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CLUB DE GOLF BARCELONA

CLUB DE GOLF DE BARCELONA
KOEMANN CUP 7 JULIO

Fecha Listado: 12/08/2023
Hora Listado: 12:00:42

PRO_AM_1MB - Stableford (Recorrido: Old Course)
Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

14

17

22

24

26

JOSA BAYO, JOSE ANTONIO
SUSAN MIR, XAVIER

SAMPIETRO VILLACAMPA, LUIS
VAZQUEZ-ANON PEREZ, PATRICI

TUSQUETS TRIAS DE BES, CARL
ALONSO HERRERA, ANGEL
SOLSONA DURAN, JORGE
CARBO CARDUS, JORDI

CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, GUILLE
MOLINS JOLY, PABLO

VACA DE OSMA ZUNZUNEGUI, JO
CABANAS VENERA, MANUEL

MATEU POCH, ARIANA
CASTILLO CODINACH, LOURDES
PAMIES BOILLOS, CRISTINA
UYA PEREZ, EVA

MARINO DE TOMASI, JUAN CARL
PASALODOS GIBERT, RAFAEL
BARCELO PUIG, M. ANTONIA
RECASENS SALA, ANA

TERUEL BOLADERAS, XAVIER
ALONSO HERNANDEZ, MARIA DOL
BARRANCO JIMENEZ, VICTOR
BARRANCO ARAMBURU, ASIER

FRAKKING, JURRIAAN
BISSCHOP, HARMEN
DORIEN, BASS
JANSEN, ROB

CALVO MARTINEZ, RAUL
LIS BELVIS, ALBERTO

GRAU FOLGUERA, ANTONIO
HOSTENCH FEU, KIM

BUCH BARON, DAVID LUIS
BROITMAN, CLAUDIO
BOSCH RAVENTOS, XAVIER
BALAGUER XAUS, RAIMON

GUZMAN MOLINA, M® CARMEN
KOCK, IAN

VAN RINSUM, VAN

XANDER, MAS

PINOSA PARDO, SERGI
CUESTA MIEZA, JUAN CARLOS
SAAVEDRA PALAZON, VICENG
GIMENEZ SERRANO, XAVIER

DEL VAS MENDOZA, MIGUEL ANG
ANSA ARAIZ,PEDRO

ZARAGOZA VENTURA, ALICIA
GAMA DA SILVA, DONATO

GUARDIOLA SALA, JOSEP
ROSELL MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO
KOEMAN, RONALD

HOSTENCH FEU, ANTONIO

CLUB

FEDERACION C

C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA

FEDERACION C

C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA

TORREQUEBRAD
COSTA BRAVA
OLIVA NOVA
OLIVA NOVA

TERRAMAR

C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA

C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA

C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
REAL GOLF CL
REAL GOLF CL

GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

GOLF ESTEBBU
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C

C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA

C.G. BARCELONA
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA

SAN CUGAT
CAN CUYAS GO
CAN CUYAS GO
LA CORUNA

PULA GOLF

C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION M

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

14,0
6,3

13,4
18,5

15,2
11,3
16,2
17,4

22,2
16,5
21,3
12,5

11,4
19,6
4,8

12,9

14,5
10,2
20,6
10,5

18,4
20,3
22,7
15,8

24,2
8,2

24,0
24,0

15,2
14,7
29,0
28,0

20,7
19,5
9,0
8,4

26,5
30,0
15,2
36,0

11,3
54
2,8
8,4

15,4
16,5
23,1
15,8

13,3
11,3
9,8

15,2
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FECHA: 07/07/2023 CODIGO: CB2323211

WWWW WWWW NDNNNDN 0000 AR WOOLOOLOWW APPAPPEPPE WLOWW WWWW NDNNDNN AP WVWCLOLWW VWLWWLWW

16
6

15
22

17
13
19
20

26
19
25
14

13
23
6

15

16
11
24
12

21
24
27
18
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9
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17
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CLUB DE GOLF BARCELONA

CLUB DE GOLF DE BARCELONA
KOEMANN CUP 7 JULIO

Fecha Listado: 12/08/2023
Hora Listado: 12:00:44

PRO_AM_1MB - Stableford (Recorrido: Old Course)
Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

27 VERHEES, JOOF

31

VAN SCHIE, RENCO
BOWMAN, MARCEL
BERENDSEN, PIM

SALINAS FERNANDEZ, JULIO
FONT SAHUQUILLO, JOSEP
BONAS PAHISA, FRANCISCO
LOPEZ VALERA, MARCOS JESUS

CARULLA PEDEMONTE, XAVIER
GIMENEZ LOPEZ, MARIO
ESCAYOLA FERNANDEZ, JUAN
ESCAYOLA GRANADOS, MARC

MARTINEZ GARRIGA, FERNANDO
FLORES SANCHEZ, MANUEL
CANUT PERMANYER, LLUIS
GROENER, ROB

OUBORG, JAAP
OUBORG, ELSE
OUBORG, DORIEN
VEER

CLUB

GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

ULZAMA
FEDERACION C
MONTANYA

C.G. BARCELONA

C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA

GOLF
FEDERACION C
ASOCIACIO CA
GOLF

GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

16,4
12,5
8,0
3,3

13,5
10,2
7,8

17,4
22,8
15,5
20,2
19,0

18,5
23,7
18,9
15,3

15,0
20,0
20,5
26,0
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FECHA: 07/07/2023 CODIGO: CB2323211
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19
14
8
3

15
11
8

20

24
18
24
22

21
28
22
17

17
23
24
31

1a

43

43

43

43

38
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3a
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